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Level 2 State Stream Womens Trio (Senior)

2318 Imogen Best, Charlotte Pratt, Ruby  Nader SXL Gymnastics 35.900

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 18.300 18.00017.300

0.00 0.301.000Dynamic 0.3000.00 0.000 18.200 17.90017.200

2311 Mylee Gambrill, Paige Gachon, Isabella Worrall Sydney Hills Gymnastic 35.100

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.900 17.90016.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.200 17.20016.200

2320 Scarlett Hoerr, Amber Kippax, Olivia Santibanez De Jesus Caringbah YMCA 33.000

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.200 17.20016.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.800 15.80014.800

2308 Sophie Barter, Alisa Patel, Roj Karimi Sydney Gymnastics Ce 32.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.000 17.00016.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.900 15.90014.900

2321 Sarah Parker, Emily Vella, Sofia Agius Caringbah YMCA 32.400

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.900 16.90015.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.500 15.50014.500

2302 Aurora Calnan, Zoe Franklin, Katelyn Taragel Gosford Gymnastics Cl 31.000

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 15.900 15.90014.900

0.00 0.301.000Dynamic 0.3000.00 0.000 15.400 15.10014.400

2313 Miah Hirsch, Sophia Shaw, Mackenzie Smith JA Gym Sports 29.700

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 14.900 14.90013.900

0.00 0.101.000Dynamic 0.1000.00 0.000 14.900 14.80013.900

2314 Elizabeth  Williamson, Penny Calvert, Chanel King Oak Flats 28.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 14.500 14.50013.500

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 14.300 14.30013.300

2319 Chloe  Bisset, Tahlia Spence, Keira Fortey Caringbah YMCA 28.600

0.00 0.601.000Balance 0.6000.00 0.000 15.500 14.90014.500

0.00 0.201.000Dynamic 0.2000.00 0.000 13.900 13.70012.900

2312 Lexi Holland, Matilda Gill, Ella Hirsch JA Gym Sports 28.300

0.00 0.601.000Balance 0.6000.00 0.000 13.800 13.20012.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.100 15.10014.100


